
Micro
Motion

Garanti: 12 ay
Bu ürüne ait Türkiye
içi kapı teslim fiyat
ve teslim süresi
içeren teklifimizi
almak için
info@yursat.com.tr
e-posta adresine
başvuru yapabilir ya
da ayrıntılı bilgi için
+90 224 240 03 04
numaralı
telefonumuzdan
bizlere
ulaşabilirsiniz. 
Micro Motion
Markası, tedarik
süresi için lütfen
bizimle iletişime
geçiniz. 

Firmamız Micro Motion
Türkiye Distribütörü veya
temsilcisi değildir. Firmamız
sipariş durumunda,
belirtilen ürünlerde sadece
Orjinal ve yeni ürün teklifi
sunmaktadır. Bu sitede
gösterilen Özel marka adları
ve ticari markalar ilgili
sahiplerinin
mülkiyetindedir, talep
durumunda
kaldırılmaktadır.

Ürün Açıklama

3056555

MASS CORIOLIS FLOWMETER,
DENSITY:771(KG/M3)AT43C,LINE SIZE:6”, CLASS150,FLOW RATE :
(NOR/MAX):125,000/140,000(KG/H),PRESSURE:3BARG,TEMPERATURE:35~50
C,AMBIENT TEMP: -3.5~55 C ,MFR:MICROMOTION

F025S116CCBMEZZZZ

1700r11afzgzz

162B0355

HFVM11L729BAC3FJREZZZ Flow measurement, electronic Micro Motion
Viscomaster Heavy Fuel Meter, 316L Stainless Steel HFVM Model: Heavy
Fuel Viscosity Meter (HFVM) Viscomaster 1 Sensor Range And Performance:
Viscosity accuracy ±0.2 cP (0-10 cP range) then ±1% of FS of calibrated
range,, viscosity limit 20, 000 cP 1 Stem Length: S L Materials Of Wetted
Parts: 316L Stainless, Diamond Like Carbon coated tines 729 Process
Connection: 1 1/2-inch Cone Seat Compression fitting B Calibration Type:

2-inch schedule 40 boundary, (Viscosity limits = 200cSt (T piece), 1000cSt
(782791 Flow Through A Transmitter Housing Option: Integral Aluminium
Alloy C Output: Integral transmitter, Channel A=mA + HART, Channel B =
mA output, Channel C = RS485 Modbus 3 Meter Type: No Display F
Approvals: ATEX - Zone 1 IIC flameproof J Application Configuration: Line
Viscosity ; [4mA = 0cSt, 20mA = 50cSt] R Calibration Range: 5 to 50cP
(viscosity calibration only, no density calibration) E Language: English inst.
manual and English config. manual Z Future Option 1: Reserved for future
use Z Conduit Connections: Standard 1/2" NPT fittings (no adapters) Z
Factory Options: Standard product
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F200H544CCAZEZ1ZZ 60T/H Max.

Mass flow meter-line size 4''

FLUID:Final molasses, range:0-15TPH ,temperature:60 deg, process
connection:flanged, power supply available at site:230 VAC 50 HZ, OUTPUT
4-20 Madc ,counter flanges included and nut bolt included. PUMP Capacity:
15m3/h

IFT9701R2M1B

R-SERIES CORIOLIS METER, 1/4 INCH (DN6), 316L STAINLESS STEEL R025SB04NCAZEZZZZ

1700 FIELD AND INTEGRAL-MOUNT SINGLE VARIABLE FLOW TRANSMITTER 1700I12ABZEZZZ

R-SERIES CORIOLIS METER, 1/2 INCH (DN15), 316L STAINLESS STEEL R050SB04NCAZEZZZZ

1700 FIELD AND INTEGRAL-MOUNT SINGLE VARIABLE FLOW TRANSMITTER 1700I12ABZEZZZ

1700I11ABZEZZZ

2500D3ABBMEZCZ

CMF010M300N2FZEZZZ

Micro Motion Elite Coriolis Meter CMF010M Model: Micro Motion Elite Coriolis
Meter, 1/10 Inch (DN2), 316L Stainless Steel 300 Process Connection: DN15
PN40 DIN 2635 F316/F316L Weld neck flange Type C face N Case: Standard
pressure containment 2 Electronics Interface: 4-wire polyurethane-painted
aluminum integral enhanced core processor for remote mount transmitters F
Conduit Connections: Brass nickel cable gland (cable diameter 0.335 to
0.394 inches [8.5 to 10 mm]) Z Approvals: ATEX - Equipment Category 2
(Zone 1) / PED compliant E Language: English installation manual Z
Calibration: 0.10% mass flow and 0.0005 g/cc density calibration Z
Application Software: No measurement application software Z Factory
Options: Standard product

1500D3ACBBFBZZ Coriolis MVD single variable flow transmitter

20000742 1500D3ACBBFBZZ

2700c12abfezzz 9-WIRE REMOTE TRANSMITTER

2700r17bbmezzz FLOW TRANSMITTER 18-100DC 7W

F200s420cqfzezzz SENSOR

9739mvd63aaezzz CONTROLLER

Rft97121kn FLOW TRANSMITTER REMOTE 115VAC

Cmf300n357n2bmsz SENSOR

Cmf050m313nu MASS FLOW SENSOR 1/2INCH STD TEMP/PRESS ANSI150LB

Cmf050h523n3enez DRIVE

Puck ASSEMBLY-20000843

F100s128cqbcezazz F-SERIES METER F100S

1700r11abmezzz TRANSMITTER

Ds300-S157sc SENSOR MASS FLOW

2700r12bbaezzzpk TRANSMITTER

Cmf300m425nqbuezzz CORIOLIS METER SENSOR

3700a1a05daeezz FLOW TRANSMITTER CORIOLIS 85-265VAC

Cmf300h551nrauezzz CORIOLIS FLOW METER 3INCH NICKEL ALLOY C22 STD TEM
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2700r11cbaszzz TRANSMITTER

Cmf400m999nmaueazx MASS FLOW SENSOR

Cmf100m330naeiezzr MASS FLOW SENSOR 17.3V 160MA INPUT

Cmf200h544pqbuez SENSOR

Ds300s156su FLOW METER 3INCH 316L SS STD TEMP/PRESS

F200s418scaaezzzz MASS FLOW SENSOR TEMP RANGE -50-125 C

Dul-115-Aa MODEL D CONTROL

Rft9739e5eujez FLOW TRANSMIT

Cfmf100m328nrave FLOW SENSOR

3600688 REMOTE CORE PROCESSOR2003 17.3V 160MA T3A -4

Dl100s223su MASS FLOW SENSOR 900PSIG 1INCH CORIOLIS STANDARD

F200s418ccaaezzzz SENSOR MASS FLOW STAINLESS STEEL

C.6a FLOW SENSOR 2000PSI

2700r11abuszzz TRANSMITTER

H100s138ncamszzz FLOW METER

D6s-Ss-Cajon/Npt FLOW SENSOR TUBE 2600PSIG -240-204C CONN 2600PSIG

9739mvd612aezzz TRANSMITTER

R050s113nqbaezzzz TRANSMITTER MASS FLOW ASSEMBLY 160MA 17.3V

1700r12afmezzz TRANSMITTER

9739mvd63ajezzz TRANSMITTER

Fms3-115-Rs-J FLOW MONITOR 115VAC 0.2AMP

Rft9712-1prc FLOW TRANSMITTER REMOTE

Ds150z142sb

Ds025s119su MASS FLOW SENSOR 1900PSIG

2700r11abfszzz TRANSMITTER

Ds150s141su FLOW METER

Rft9712-1pnc FLOW TRANSMITTER REMOTE 115VAC NEMA4X W/DISPRESET

Rft97121pn FLOW TRANSMITTER REMOTE

9739mvd61uaaezzx FLOW TRANSMITTER

2700r12bbaezzzz TRANSMITTER

2700i11eezezaz TRANSMITTER

3101la1frcg5st ULTRASONIC LEVEL TRANSMITTER, 1 TO 26 FT (0.3 TO 8 M) RANGE

F200s418cqbaezzzz FLOW METER 2INCH

3700a1a05daezaz TRANSMITTER

F025s319siauezzzz MASS FLOW SENSOR 1/2IN FEMALE NPT

Cmf025-H520maguezzz FLOW SENSOR CORIOLIS ELITE ALLOY C-22 190BAR
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Dt100h130gu METER

Cmf025m319nrauezzz FLOW METER 2180 L/H 1/2IN-FEM. NPT 316L-SS

Cmf100h530nu SENSOR PRESSURE TEMPERATURE 9WIRE 1IN CONNECTOR

Rft9712-1knu REMOTE FLOW TRANSMITTER 115/230VAC

Cmf100m328nabmez SENSOR

Cmf025m-009-Nrhzfzzz FLOW SENSOR W/JUNCTION BOX AND CORE PROCESSOR

1700r13abuezzz TRANSMITTER

2700i11bbuezzz MULTIVARIABLE TRANSMITTER FIELD MOUNT

F200s352ccamezzz SENSOR

1700r12abzezzz FLOW TRANSMIT

Cmf200m419nqezez METER

2700-R11ecuezaz TRANSMITTER

0713605 FLOW TRANSMITTER ELIT REMOTE FEILD-MOUNT 85-250VAC

1ft-9701r3n3u FLOW TRANSMITTER BASIS REMOTE 20-30VDC

000255119 SENSOR

Ds040s113su MASS FLOW SENSOR -240 TO 177DEG C

2500d3abbmezzz PLC TRANSMITTER

D12s-Ss FLOW SENSOR FLUID FITTING NPTF .25 3000PSI

2700c11bbuezzz FLOW TRANSMITTER 85-265VAC 1/2NPT

2700r11bfzezzz TRANSMITTER

A1a03duezzz FLOW TRANSMITTER

Cmf200m418nrauez FLOW METER

1700i11aezezzz FLOW TRANSMIT

Cmf200m418nuaaezzz MASS FLOW SENSOR 2IN STD TEMP/PRESS ANSI150LB

S100s128 FLOW METER

Cmf200m418nqbuez SENSOR

1700r12dbuezzz FLOW TRANSMITTER 1/2IN 11W 18-100VDC

Ds300-S155sc SENSOR MASS FLOW 3INCH SS

2700r13dbapzzz FLOW TRANSMITTER

2700r11dffezzz TRANSMITTER

Cmf-025m319nu SENSOR LIQUID FLOW 1/4INCH DIAMETER

Cmf100m329nqbzezzz 1-INCH, 316L STAINLESS STEEL

Dl200s227su MASS FLOW SENSOR 740PSIG 2INCH CORIOLIS SANITARY

Ds040s113 MASS FLOW SENSOR -240 TO 177DEG C 1250PSI

F050s116crazezzz SENSOR
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2700c11bbmszzz TRANSMITTER

1700m12abfpzczpk TRANSMITTER

3700a1a05duedzz TRANSMITTER

Ds150s218 MASS FLOW METER

Fms3 MONITOR

Cmf300m357nrauez SENSOR

F100s131crazezzz FLOW SENSOR

2700r12bbaexzx MASS FLOW TRANSMITTER

D-S300s156 FLOW METER 740PSIG SS STD TEMP/PRESS

Rft9739-D4sma FLOW TRANSMITTER FEILD-MOUNT 85-250VAC W/DISPLAY

1700r12abaezcz FLOW TRANSMITTER 18-100VDC 4WIRE REMOTE MOUNT

To75tr613s1u FLOW SENSOR 3/4INCH STRAIGHT TUBE TITANIUM

3300p1a00b1uedzz CONTROLLER W/INTEGRATED TRANSMITTER 4-20MA

Cmf100m328nu MASS FLOW SENSOR 1450PSIG 1INCH CORIOLIS ELITE

R200s418ncaaezzzz MASS FLOW SENSOR R200S

1700c12abaszzz TRANSMITTER

L100s202 FLOW SENSOR TUBE 900PSIG -40-120C CONN CLAMP FTG

3700a1a05daezzz CONTROLLER

Cmf010m323nu MASS FLOW SENSOR ELITE 425PSIG 1/10IN CORIOLIS

3700a1a03dueznz TRANSMITTER

1ft9701r3n3uez FLOW SWITCH REMOTE TRANSMITTER 20-30VDC

7826adaaaclbba

Cmf300m356prauezzz CORIOLIS FLOW METER 3INCH 316L SS STD TEMP/PRESS

D100s-Ss MASS FLOW SENSOR 1IN FLANGED

2700i12ebaszzz TRANSMITTER

Cmf050m322nrauezzz MASS FLOW SENSOR

Ds040s113-1/2 FLOW SENSOR

Cmf200h544nrauezzz SENSOR PRESSURE TEMPERATURE 9WIRE 2INCH CONNECTION

Cmf100h999n4baezzx-14317 MASS FLOW SENSOR 1/2NPT STAND PRESSURE/TEMP ETO

1700r11abuezzz MASS FLOW TRANSMITTER ANALOG

Iftpoaac KIT

Cmf-100-M329nracezzz SENSOR MASS FLOW 1INCH

Cmf300m356nrauezzz CORIOLIS METER SENSOR 9WIRE CONNECTION

Cmf300m357n2bae3zz MASS FLOW SENSOR

D40s-Ss MASS FLOW SENSOR -240 TO 204DEG C

Cmf200-M352-Nrauezzz MASS FLOW SENSOR 2INCH SANITARY FITTING 316L SS
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F100s138cqbmezzz SENSOR

9739mvd63ujezzz TRANSMITTER -45C TO 55C

Ds300-H203su PRESSURE SENSOR SYSTEM D-SERIES 3INCH

F200h544cqbmez1z SENSOR

Cmf300m355nrauezzz MASS FLOW SENSOR 3INCH STD TEMP/PRESS ANSI150LB

F050s113srauezzz FLOW METER

2700r11bbaezzz FLOW TRANSMITTER 85-265VAC 1/2NPT

9739mvd63maezzz TRANSMITTER REMOTE FLOW 18-30VDC 85-265VAC -30-55C

1700r11aefezzz TRANSMITTER

Cmf100m328n2basz SENSOR

Ds300-S-158-S-B-Ceq77751+ift9701-R-6-N-
1wiz

Cmf300m356nqbzezzz 316L STAINLESS STEEL

R100s128nqbaezzzz MASS FLOW TRANSMITTER

F200s419cqbaezzz FLOW METER

Ds065s113sb MASS FLOW SENSOR 0.65IN 2250PSI TUBE .5IN NPT FLNG

Rft9712-3kn FLOW TRANSMITTER REMOTE 115/230VAC

Dl200s226 MASS FLOW SENSOR 740PSIG 2INCH CORIOLIS SANITARY

1700c12abmezzz FLOW TRANSMIT

Cmf300h999nrauezzx MASS FLOW SENSOR

F050s113craaezzzz MASS FLOW TRANSMITTER

T075t-628-Sqbae-Zzzz METER MASS FLOW DENSITY 150LB SOCKET 720PSI

Cmf025m321nrauez SENSOR

1700i11abmszzz TRANSMITTER

Cmf025m315nqbamz SENSOR CMF025M 1/2INCH CL600 ASME 4WIRE

F100sr128su FLOW METER

9739mvd61uaezzz FLOW TRANSMITTER

F300h551crazezzzz 3-INCH CL300 ASME B16.5 F304/F304L

Cmf200m352nu SENSOR

1700c12affezzz

3700a2a05azeznz CONTROLLER

3300p1a00b1aezzz MONITOR

Cmf200m352nqbuez FLOW METER

F200h545crazezzzz 2-INCH CL300 ASME B16.5 F304/F304L

2500d3abbaezzz PLC TRANSMITTER MVD2500 DIN RAIL MOUNT 4WIRE

Micro Motion
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T622auzzzz STRAIGHT TUBE FULL-BORE CORIOLIS METER

100s-Hy FLOW SENSOR TUBE 2250PSI -240-204C CONN 230PSI

Dnoc0zezzz CONTROLLER

Rft-9739d4eua FLOW TRANSMITTER REMOTE FIELD-MOUNT 85-250VAC

2700i11admszzz TRANSMITTER

Cmf010m321nm MASS FLOW SENSOR

1700r11abcezzz MICROMOTION 1700 CORIOLIS MVD VARIABLE TRANSMITTER

2700c12bbaezzz TRANSMITTER

Rft9739r LEVEL TRANS

2700r11bbaexzx9851a FLOW TRANSMITTER

1700c11abcezzz TRANSMITTER

Rft9739e4eff FLOW TRANSMITTER FIELD-MOUNT 85-205VAC NO DISPLAY

Cmf100m329n2baezzr MASS FLOW SENSOR 17.3V 160MA INPUT DUAL SEAL

R050s113n1azezzzz FLOW METER MASS R-SERIES 050 SIZE 316L STAINLESS

Ift9703ic6n3u FLOW METER 85-250VAC 3/4IN NPT

R200s418nqbaezzzz MASS FLOW SENSOR

F300s356ccacezzzz FLOW SENSOR W/TRANSMITTER 2700I11 BBCEZZZ

2700r12abfezzz POWER: 18 TO 100 VDC AND 85 TO 265 VAC

Dh006s100/Su MASS FLOW SENSOR TEMP RANGE -240DEG C-204DEG C

3700a1a03dzeznz TRANSMITTER

Ds040s113su-1/2 FLOW SENSOR

Cfm010m323nu METER

Cmf010m321nraaezzz SENSOR ELITE METER 1/10INCH

2700r13dbaezzz FLOW TRANSMITTER

Cmf300m356naecez SENSOR

F200s418crauezzzz FLOW/DENSITY SENSOR 240-180C TEMP RANGE

7835baafdlc3a MODULE

Ift9703ic3n1wez FLOW TRANSMITTER 20-30VDC

2700i12abaezzz TRANSMITTER

3300p1a00b1aedzz BATCHER

Rft-9739-E1suj FLOW TRANSMITTER 100/115VAC

F300s356ccacezzzz/2700i FLOW SENSOR W/TRANSMITTER 1700I11 ABCE ZZZ

Rtf9739e5su TRANSMITTER

2700r12bbuezzz FLOW TRANSMITTER

Cmf-025n520nabaezzx MASS FLOW SENSOR 1/2INCH

Micro Motion
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1700c12abuezzz FLOW TRANSMITTER 1/2IN 11W 18-100VDC

Cmf025m313nc FLOW SENSOR 350PSIG -240-204DEG C

Cmf300h550nrauezzz CORIOLIS METER SENSOR 9WIRE CONNECTION

Startup1 MANUAL

3350a2a00duedzz FLOW TRANSMITTER 18/30VDC

D150s936sb

2700r12bbaezcx MASS FLOW TRANSMITTER

F050s113cqbcezazz F-SERIES METER F050S

Enhcpassy CORE PROCESSOR ASSEMBLY ENHANCED

Cmf025m321n2baezzz FLOW SENSOR DUAL SEAL 17.3V 160MA

F100s128crauezzzz FLOW SENSOR 0.2

Ds300s156sm SENSOR

Cmf025m999pu FLOW SENSOR 1450PSI TEMP RANGE -240-204C

Cmf025m314nu SENSOR

Rft9739r1eus REMOTE FLOW TRANSMIT LCD 100/115VAC

T150t642scacezzzz FLOW SENSOR W/TRANSMITTER 2700I11 BBCEZZZ

Rft9739e4sua TRANSMITTER

3300p1a00b1uezzz FLOW METER CONTROLLER MODEL 3300

R100ss128ncaaszz MASS FLOW SENSOR 17.3V 160MA

Cmf200m419prauezzz CORIOLIS FLOW METER 2INCH 316L SS STD TEMP/PRESS

2700c12bbuezzz TRANSMITTER

Ift9703ic6n3uez FLOW TRANSMITTER 85-250VAC

F100h531crazezzzz 1-INCH CL300 ASME B16.5 F304/F304L

1700r12abuezzz FLOW TRANSMITTER

Cmf200m419nqbzezzz 2-INCH, 316L STAINLESS STEEL

Ds025h124 FLOW SENSOR

Ds040h124 FLOW SENSOR TUBE 1250PSIG -240-204C CONN 275PSIG

F300s425cqbaezzz METER

1700i11abaezzz TRANSMITTER MASS FLOW 85-265VAC 18-100VDC 7WATT

F100s128cqbaezzz SENSOR

Cmf050m313nrauezzz SENSOR PRESSURE TEMPERATURE 9WIRE .5INCH CONNECTOR

1700i11abmezzz TRANSMITTER

1700r11dbuezzz TRANSMITTER

Ift9701-R6n3u REMOTE FLOW TRANSMITTER 85-250VAC

1700c13abmezzz TRANSMITTER

Rmtcore9wirenn REMOTE CORE PROCESSOR2003 17.3V 160MA T3A -4

Micro Motion
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Ds300s155 SENSOR FLOW METER 3IN -240-204DEG C 230PSIG

1700i-12abaezzz FLOW TRANSMITTER 1/2INCH NPT

3700a1b05dascnz TRANSMITTER

R025s113ncaaezzzz MASS FLOW SENSOR

2700c13bbmezzz TRANSMITTER

Cmf010m323nrauez CONTROLLER

Dn0c0zezzz COMPUTER

100sssa150 FLOW SENSOR 1500PSI -240-204C CONN 230PSI

Cmf010p323nabuezzz MASS FLOW SENSOR 3005792

Ift9701l3n3u TRANSMITTER

Modldop3std MODULE

2700r11eezezaz TRANSMITTER

Cmf050m313nqbaezzz MASS FLOW SENSOR 0.5INCH ELITE

Rft9739d5sua FLOW ELITE REMOTE TRANSMITTER 85-250VAC

F200s420craaezzzz FLOW METER 2INCH

Cfm3000m356nrhze SENSOR

375uh60 REDUCER 1750RPM 60:1RATIO

Cmf300m425nurft9739r2eus MASS FLOW METER

1700r11affszzz TRANSMITTER

Cmf100m328nrauezzz MASS FLOW SENSOR 1INCH STD TEMP/PRESS ANSI150LB

3700a2a04azezzz FLOW TRANSMITTER 18-30 VDC

Ds040s121-1/4 SENSOR MASS FLOW

F025s113crjzezzzz FLOW METER F SERIES SIZE 025 316L STAINLESS STEEL

0713601 FLOW TRANSMITTER ELIT REMOTE FEILD-MOUNT 85-250VAC

T100t628sqbaezzzz FLOW SENSOR

Cmf/100328nrauezzz METER SENSOR FLOW CORIOLIS 1IN 316L STAIN ST

Rft4739nodisplay CONTROL

Cmf025m-313nrauezzz FLOW METER 1/4-1/2IN STAINLESS STEEL

Fms1naoea MONITOR

1700i12abmezzz FLOW TRANSMITTER SINGLE FLOW VARIABLE CORIOLIS

Cmf200m419naecez SENSOR

Fms1naoe FLOW MONITOR FMS-3 100/115VAC

Cmf025m-321nabaezzz FLOW METER 1/4-1/2IN STAINLESS STEEL

2700r11bbuezzz FLOW TRANSMITTER

2700r13abaezzz FLOW TRANSMITTER

Cmf200m419nrauez SENSOR

Micro Motion
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Ds300-S161su MASS FLOWMETER 3IN

Rtf9739e4suj TRANSMITTER

Ds300s155su FLOW METER

Cmf-100m328nqbaezzx MASS FLOW SENSOR 1INCH

2700r11bffezzz TRANSMITTER

Rft9712ipdu MODULE

2700r11abuezzz FLOW TRANSMITTER

R200s420nvbnezzz SENSOR

3600734 TRANSMITTER

3700a1a05duezbz FLOW TRANSMITTER

2700r12abaezzz FLOW TRANSMITTER 115V

F100a130crbaezzzz FLOW SENSOR 1INCH 316L

R100s128ncaaezzz SENSOR R100S

3700a1a05dzedzz FLOW TRANSMITTER FIELD MOUNT

Rft9739e5su TRANSMITTER

2700i13efzezaz EMERSON MICRO TRANSMITTER

1700r12afzezzz CORIOLIS MVD SINGLE VARIABLE FLOW TRANSMITTER

Ds100s128 FLOW METER 2250PSIG FLUID -240-204DEG C 230PSIG

C-Af-Ul-B REMOTE UNIT 100/115/220V 15WATT

Micro Motion
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